
1ª REGIÃO = 
1,98 SJGO = 1,65

PLS 2,73 3

Energia 2,13 2

Água 1,87 1

Acessibilidade 2,09 1,2

Certificação 2,13 2

Papel 3,00 3

Resíduos e coleta 0,80 0

CPS 2,00 1

MOB 1,87 2

Capacitação 2,87 3

Programas 0,27 0

IASA TOTAL 1,98 1,65

0,00

0,50

1,00

1,50

2,00

2,50

3,00
PLS

Energia

Água

AcessibilidadeMOB

Capacitação

Programas

IASA 2020
1ª REGIÃO = 1,98 SJGO = 1,65

2018 2019 2020
1ª Região 1,69 1,86 1,98
SJGO 1,56 1,56 1,65
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